Kretsfalt 5 (Kr M R)

A

Plats Namn

1 Jan Korkeamaéki

2 Peter Carlsson

3 Carl-Olov Carlsson
4 Svante Svedin

5 Mattias Hellman

A

Plats Namn

1 Robert Busk
2 Daniel Svensson
3 Kaj Korkeamaki
4 Lars Lindgren
5 Mikael Hedlund
6 Robin Sortebech
7 Johan Westlin
8 Daniel Modin
9 Magnus Hansson
10 Endel Sekobon
11 UIf Algulin
12 Johan Karlsson
13 Seje Carlsten
14 Lasse Hellman
15 Harri Huhtanen
16 Patrick Pettersson

A

Plats Namn

1 Lars Hagman
2 Hakan Bjorn
3 Anna S Toérnqvist
4 Patrik Skottke
5 Roger Bjérkman
6 Ann-Louise Arktoft
7 Lars Almgren
8 Lars Wistedt
9 Dan Melin
10 Henrik Skoglund
11 Torbjorn Hamrén
12 Per Isacson
13 Robert Rasbo
14 Daniel Kron
15 Magnus Blix
16 Daniel Johansson
17 Anders Rams
18 Bengt Svensson
19 Rikard Tranberg
20 Henrik Bohman
21 Bo Simu
22 Goran Wadman
23 Bjorn Grunstein
24 Nils-Ove Gustafsson
25 Kent Onerud
26 Anders Morberg
27 Willy Heyman
28 Daniel Svahn
29 Ann-Britt Dristig-Eriksson
30 Jan Hogberg
31 Seppo Hakola

Ekebyboda 2009-06-28

Klass1

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Lovsta Skf

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
F 16 SF

Lovsta Skf

Klass2

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Kallhélls PK

Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Lovsta Skf

Balsta SS

Balsta SS

Klass3

Klubb

Hedemora PSK

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Rasbo PSK

Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Résbo PSK

Stréangnéas PK
Sandvikens PSK
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Véasby PSK
Rasbo PSK

Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Gripen PK

Sandvikens PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Sandvikens PSK

F 16 SF

Gripen PK

Bélsta SS

Bélsta SS

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Gripen PK

Bélsta SS

Hedemora PSK
Alvkarleby PK

Pk Ena

Resultat

5/5 4/2 6/5 4/3 5/5 6/6 5/2 6/6
4/4 3/1 5/5 1/1 6/6 5/5 5/2 5/5
414 3/1 1/1 3/2 3/3 3/3 4/2 5/5
3/3 4/2 212 5/3 3/3 2/2 1/1 4/4
5/5 6/2 1/1 2/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 5/5

Resultat

6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 3/3
5/5 6/2 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 413 6/3 6/6 4/4 4/2 6/6
5/5 411 4/3 6/3 6/6 2/2 5/2 5/5
1/1 4/2 5/4 5/3 5/5 3/3 4/2 6/6
0/0 6/2 2/2 6/3 4/4 5/5 5/2 5/5
414 41 6/4 4/3 5/5 1/1 5/2 3/3
2/2 5/2 5/4 1/1 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/5
0/0 3/1 3/3 5/3 4/4 5/5 4/2 6/6
0/0 4/1 4/4 3/2 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/5
414 3/2 4/3 2/2 5/5 1/1 3/1 4/4
3/35/2 2/2 1/1 3/3 0/0 5/2 5/5
3/35/2 3/2 22 1/1 22 412 414
0/0 5/2 1/1 3/2 0/0 3/3 5/2 2/2
2/2:3/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1. 2/2 2/2
0/0 1/1°2/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/1 1/1

Resultat

5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5
6/6 412 6/5 4/2 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
414 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 4/2 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 4/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 5/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 4/4
6/6 5/2 3/2 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 4/4 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 2/2 5/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/5 6/3 0/0 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 412 6/3 6/6 4/4 4/2 5/5
6/6 4/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/4 3/1 5/5
6/6 4/1 3/2 5/3 6/6 5/5 4/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 4/4 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/2 2/2
3/3 6/2 3/3 3/2 414 414 6/2 5/5
414 411 5/4 413 2/2 414 6/2 5/5
3/3 3/1 4/3 4/3 6/6 5/5 4/2 4/4
3/3 4/2 5/4 2/2 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/5
1/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 2/2 414 5/2 5/5
1/1 411 414 412 414 4/4 1/1 6/6
1/1 5/2 1/1 5/3 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/5

Tot
41/34
34/29
26/21
24/20
24/20

Tot
43/31
43/30
41/32
37/27
33/26
33/23
32/23
31/24
30/24
29/22
26/22
24/18
24/18
19/12
12/11
11/9

Tot
47/35
47/35
46/35
46/34
46/34
46/33
45/35
45/34
45/33
44/35
44/33
44/33
44/32
43/34
43/32
43/32
41/32
41/32
41/32
40/29
39/29
38/30
38/30
36/28
34/25
34/25
33/27
32/26
32/21
28/23
25/18
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Kretsfalt 5 (Kr M R)

B
Plats Namn
1 Per Ericson

B
Plats Namn
1 Lars Wistedt
2 Goran Wadman
3 Jan Arnstrém
4 Linda Svensson
5 Roger Bjérkman
6 Robert Rasbo
7 Fredrik Widemo
8 Ove Andersson
9 Monica Hjertqvist
10 Jan Hijertqgvist
11 Anders Morberg
12 Bjorn Ericson

C
Plats Namn

1 Jan Korkeamaéki

2 Peter Carlsson

3 Niklas Bjérkman

4 Mikael Sjogren

5 Tommy Hellberg

6 Willy Eriksson

7 Thomas Johansson

8 Jan Komminaho

9 Peter Hedman
10 Carl-Olov Carlsson
11 Daniel Jakobsson
12 Mikael Sundberg
13 Pelle Wengelin
14 Jan-O Sj6lund
15 Johan Seppalainen
16 Svante Svedin
17 Daniel Soderberg
18 Jimmy Sandberg
19 Boris Dolk
20 Signe Holmlund
21 Mikaela Johnsson

C
Plats Namn
1 Kaj Korkeamaki
2 Johan Karlsson
3 Mikael Hedlund
4 Lennart Hagddal
5 Per-Erik Brundin
6 Johan Westlin
7 Kent Hanslof
8 UIf Algulin
9 Daniel Modin
10 Karl-Otto Waara
11 Sven Andersson
12 Anders Lind

Ekebyboda 2009-06-28

Klass2
Klubb
F 16 SF

Klass3

Klubb

Rasbo PSK

F 16 SF

Upplands Véasby PSK
Rasbo PSK

Rasbo PSK

Rasbo PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Upplands Véasby PSK
Rasbo PSK

Rasbo PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
F 16 SF

Klass1

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Lovsta Skf

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Klass2

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Alvkarleby PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Osthammars PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Resultat
5/5 6/2 3/2 5/3 1/1 3/3 5/2 4/4

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 2/2 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 3/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 4/2 6/6
414 6/2 412 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/2 6/6

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 3/3 4/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
3/3 6/2 6/5 4/3 414 6/6 6/2 5/5
3/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 414 413 4/4 5/5 3/2 6/6
3/3 412 313 6/3 5/5 414 4/2 6/6
1/1 6/2 5/4 5/3 5/5 414 412 44
2/2 6/2 3/3 6/3 3/3 3/3 5/2 6/6
212 412 413 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 4/4
3/3 5/2 5/4 1/1 414 5/5 5/2 4/4
2/2 411 5/3 6/3 6/6 4/4 2/2 3/3
3/3 3/1 3/2 3/3 5/5 4/4 5/2 5/5
212 3/1 413 2/1 4/4 3/3 4]2 4/4
6/6 0/0 1/1 5/3 1/1 4/4 3/2 5/5
0/0 3/1 3/3 3/2 414 2/2 5/2 414
0/0 3/1 2/2 3/3 414 44 3/2 1/1
212 5/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 414
3/32/1 1/1 3/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 2/2
1/1 4/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 414 1/1 2/2
1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 1/1 2/2
1/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 3/3

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 4/4 4/3 5/5 6/6 5/2 6/6
414 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6
414 41 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 3/3 4/2 5/5 5/5 6/2 6/6
414 5/2 4/3 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 3/2 6/3 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/5
6/6 2/2 2/2 5/3 6/6 6/6 4/2 5/5
5/5 3/2 5/2 4/2 5/5 5/5 4/2 5/5
212 412 512 412 6/6 414 4]2 6/6
5/5 4/1 5/4 2/1 4/4 5/5 6/2 414

Tot
32/22

Tot
48/36
48/36
47/36
46/36
46/35
44/33
44/32
43/34
43/33
43/32
42/33
39/28

Tot
47/36
42/33
40/30
38/27
37/32
35/28
34/25
34/24
33/24
32/25
32/24
31/25
26/20
25/22
24/18
20/17
20/16
19/17
16/13
10/10
10/9

Tot
48/36
43/34
41/34
41/31
40/31
40/31
40/31
39/28
36/32
36/28
35/26
35/26

o T

12
10
14
11
14
13

11
11

17
15

OB PFPOITWOO

[EnY
w

A ODMNMNMNMNOWODNbIALPE

14

© ©

()]

NN BN

2 (6)

Stm

Stm

mW™wWwwmwwm

Stm

Stm



Kretsfalt 5 (Kr M R)

C

Plats Namn
13 Takis Georgiadis
14 Harri Huhtanen
15 Carl-Gustaf Thulin
16 Per Melander
17 Jonas Blomgren
18 Robin Sortebech
19 Lasse Hellman
20 Patrick Pettersson
21 Isac Woldemichael
22 Peter Sjolin
23 Robert Busk

C
Plats Namn

1 Lars Hagman

2 Robert Rasbo

3 Roger Bjérkman

4 Bengt Svensson

5 Lars Wistedt

6 Bo Simu

7 Henrik Bohman

8 Daniel Johansson

9 Anders Horberg
10 Jan Arnstrom
11 Jan Hogberg
12 Linda Svensson
13 Fredrik Widemo
14 Henrik Skoglund
15 Torbjorn Hamrén
16 Lars Adsjo
17 Hakan Bj6rn
18 Per Isacson
19 Stefan Backstrom
20 Monica Hjertqvist
21 Goéran Wadman
22 Patrik Skottke
23 Daniel Svahn
24 Mikael Pettersson
25 Anders Rams
26 Dan Melin
27 Anders Morberg
28 Andreas Jacobsson
29 Nils-Ove Gustafsson
30 Rikard Tranberg
31 Arne Sotderberg
32 Jan Hjertqvist
33 Bjorn Grunstein
34 Daniel Kron
35 Magnus Nilsson
36 Kent Onerud

37 Ann-Britt Dristig-Eriksson

38 Willy Heyman
39 Hans-O Carleson
40 Per Wickberg

C
Plats Namn
1 Anna Laiholampi

Ekebyboda 2009-06-28

Klass2

Klubb

Kallhélls PK

Balsta SS

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Lovsta Skf

Balsta SS

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Alvkarleby PK

Klass3

Klubb

Hedemora PSK

Résbo PSK

Résbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Résbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Alvkarleby PK
Upplands Véasby PSK
Alvkarleby PK

Résbo PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Sandvikens PSK
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Véasby PSK
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Véasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Résbo PSK

F 16 SF

Lovsta Skf

Balsta SS

F 16 SF

Gripen PK

Stréngnéas PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
F 16 SF

Balsta SS

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Résbo PSK

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Balsta SS

Balsta SS

Hedemora PSK
Gripen PK

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Damklass1
Klubb
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Resultat

414 6/2 3/2 5/3 414 414 5/2 3/3
3/3 4/2 1/1 3/3 3/3 5/5 6/2 6/6
2/2 3/2 2/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 2/1 5/5
3/3 3/1 5/4 4/3 4/4 5/5 2/2 2/2
414 3/1 414 3/2 414 414 0/0 5/5
2/2 2/1 5/3 5/3 5/5 0/0 4/2 4/4
3/3 3/1 5/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/2 4/4
414 0/0 2/2 2/2 5/5 414 3/1 5/5
3/3 4/2 3/2 2/2 3/3 3/3 1/1 6/6
0/0 0/0 3/3 3/2 3/3 2/2 4/2 3/3
4/4 3/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 5/5 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
616 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 5/3 4/4 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
5/5 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/5 4/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 412 412 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 5/2 4/4
6/6 5/2 413 5/3 6/6 6/6 4/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
414 4/2 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 5/5 4/2 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 3/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 5/5 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 414
5/5 5/2 3/3 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 6/6
414 5/2 6/3 6/3 414 44 6/2 5/5
4/4 5/2 5/4 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 413 412 414 6/6 6/2 414
5/5 5/2 5/4 3/3 5/5 3/3 6/2 5/5
3/3 0/0 6/3 5/3 6/6 4/4 6/2 6/6
5/5 4/1 2/2 2/2 616 5/5 5/2 5/5
5/5 1/1 2/1 3/3 414 414 4/2 4/4
4/4 4/2 1/1 5/3 1/1 5/5 2/1 1/1

Resultat
3/3 3/1 6/3 4/3 5/5 4/4 412 3/3

Tot
34/24
31/25
30/26
28/24
27124
27120
27120
25/23
25/22
18/15
10/7

Tot
48/36
48/36
48/36
48/36
47/36
47/36
47/35
47/35
47/35
46/34
45/36
45/36
45/35
45/35
45/35
45/34
45/34
45/33
45/33
44/35
44/35
44/34
44/34
43/32
43/32
42/34
42/34
42/33
42/33
41/32
41/31
40/30
40/27
39/30
39/29
37/29
36/27
34/28
27124
23/18

Tot
32/24
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Kretsfalt 5 (Kr M R)

C
Plats Namn

1 Ann-Charlotte Wiberg

2 Eva-Helen Danell
3 Jeanette Grunstein

C
Plats Namn
1 Anna S Tornqvist
2 Ann-Louise Arktoft

C
Plats Namn
1 Mattias Hellman

C
Plats Namn
1 Eiler Eriksson

C
Plats Namn

1 Sven Israelsson
2 Bjorn Ericson

3 Ove Andersson
4 Endel Sekobon
5 UlIf Ericson

6 Hans Olvang

R
Plats Namn
1 Jan Korkeamaki
2 Anna Laiholampi
3 Morgan Sundgren

R
Plats Namn
1 Kaj Korkeamaki
2 Kent Hanslof
3 Daniel Svensson
4 Robert Busk
5 Per-Erik Brundin
6 Jan Wangelin
7 Johan Karlsson
8 Goran Westerlund
9 Robin Sortebech
10 Bo Eriksson
11 Jonas Blomgren
12 Claes Peterson
13 Per Ericson

Ekebyboda 2009-06-28

Damklass2

Klubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Gripen PK

Damklass3
Klubb
Lovsta Skf
Lovsta Skf

Juniorklass
Klubb
Lovsta Skf

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb
F 16 SF

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb

Ultuna SKF

F 16 SF

Upplands Véasby PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
F 16 SF

Ultuna SKF

Klass1

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
F 16 SF

Klass2

Klubb

Alvkarleby PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Kallhélls PK

Alvkarleby PK

Osthammars PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Resultat

6/6 5/2 4/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
1/1 6/2 414 312 6/6 4/4 6/2 6/6
2/2 3/2 1/1 3/2 2/2 1/1 0/0 4/4

Resultat
6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5

Resultat
5/5 5/2 5/2 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5

Resultat
5/5 1/1 2/2 0/0 5/5 2/2 3/2 2/2

Resultat

6/6 4/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 414 413 5/5 4/4 6/2 5/5
0/0 4/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 414 6/2 6/6
212 411 2/2 6/3 5/5 3/3 4/2 3/3
3/3 4/2 3/2 3/3 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/3
1/1 2/1 3/3 2/2 3/3 1/1 4/2 3/3

Resultat

414 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
2/2 3/15/3 3/3 4/4 1/1 2/2 2/2
1/1 2/1 1/1 4/3 1/1 4/4 2/1 3/3

Resultat

6/6 4/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 4/2 414
5/5 6/2 3/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 2/2 6/6
414 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/5 5/5 4/2 414
212 512 42 413 6/6 5/5 3/2 6/6
2/2 212 6/5 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 6/6
414 612 5/4 4/2 414 414 312 5/5
414 3/1 2/2 4/3 414 5/5 6/2 5/5
1/1 412 413 5/3 2/2 5/5 4/2 616
3/3 3/1 4/4 3/2 414 212 312 414
1/1 0/0 2/2 4/3 414 4/4 5/2 616
1/1 2/1 5/5 4/3 1/1 4/4 6/2 3/3
0/0 5/2 4/3 5/3 414 0/0 5/2 2/2

Tot
44/33
36/27
16/14

Tot
45/35
44/34

Tot
40/29

Tot
20/19

Tot
41/32
39/31
36/26
29/21
21/17
19/16

Tot
44/34
22/18
18/15

Tot
43/34
41/32
40/33
36/27
35/28
35/28
35/27
33/26
31/24
26/22
26/22
26/20
25/16
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Kretsfalt 5 (Kr M R)

R
Plats Namn

1 Robert Rasbo

2 Lars Wistedt

3 Roger Bjérkman

4 Lars Adsjo

5 Rikard Tranberg

6 Ann-Louise Arktoft

7 Henrik Bohman

8 Hakan Bjorn

9 Anders Horberg
10 Jan Hogberg
11 Magnus Blix
12 Thor Almlof
13 Daniel Johansson
14 Jan Hijertqvist
15 Stefan Backstrom
16 Henrik Skoglund
17 Per Wickberg
18 Peter Mortenssen
19 Linda Svensson
20 Hans Engberg
21 Kent Onerud
22 Magnus Nilsson
23 Arne Sotderberg
24 Torbjorn Hamrén
25 Fredrik Widemo
26 Bo Simu
27 Soren Pettersson
28 Monica Hjertqvist
29 Daniel Kron
30 Nils-Ove Gustafsson
31 Daniel Svahn
32 Lars Almgren
33 Veronica Eriksson
34 Bengt Svensson
35 Jimmy Palsson
36 Jens Sundgren
37 Seppo Hakola

Ekebyboda 2009-06-28

Klass3

Klubb

Résbo PSK

Résbo PSK

Résbo PSK

Upplands Véasby PSK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Lovsta Skf

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Lovsta Skf

Alvkarleby PK

Alvkarleby PK

Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Résbo PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Sandvikens PSK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Résbo PSK

F 16 SF

Balsta SS

Balsta SS

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Sandvikens PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenfdrening
Résbo PSK

Gripen PK

Balsta SS

Balsta SS

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Hedemora PSK

Sandvikens PSK

Hedemora PSK

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

Resultat

6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5
6/6 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
6/6 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5
3/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
6/6 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6
414 41 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5
5/5 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5
5/5 6/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 4/4
5/5 5/2 3/3 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
3/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
3/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 3/3 6/2 6/6
4146/2 5/4 3/3 4/4 6/6 6/2 6/6
5/5 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5
414 412 6/5 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 6/6
414 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 6/6
5/5 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 4/2 3/3
3/3 5/2'5/4 5/3 5/5 414 4/2 6/6
212 2/2 414 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6
414 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/5 3/3 3/1 5/5
2/2 6/2 4/3 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 5/5
1/1 411 414 5/3 4/4 6/6 2/1 6/6
414 412 212 413 414 5/5 4/2 3/3
1/1 3/1 2/2 6/3 414 414 4]2 4]4
414 412 1/1 5/3 3/3 5/5 4/2 1/1
212 512 212 413 2/2 414 2/1 3/3

Tot
48/36
48/36
47/35
47/35
46/35
46/35
46/34
46/34
46/34
45/34
45/34
44/33
44/32
43/35
43/34
43/34
43/32
43/32
43/31
43/30
42/32
42/31
41/30
40/31
40/30
39/30
39/30
38/28
37/29
36/30
36/27
36/25
32/26
30/25
28/21
27/21
24/19

5 (6)

P Sarskjutning

13 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6
19 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/5
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